ELECTRONIC LOCKS
EL
EC
TR
O
N
IC
 L

ELECTRONIC LOCKS
10
How to Order
QEL 200 Series Grade 2
Electronic Locks, Standalone and Wireless
Example
If you ordered: QEL271SPRX M626 FS4 478S BFKA STD
You would get: Standalone, Proximity Reader, Summit design, Satin Chrome, 2 ¾" Square Corner Dead Latch,
ANSI 4 7/8" x 1 ¼" Strike, STANLEY SFIC Core 7-Pin, Keyed Alike, Standard 1¾" Door.
NOTES:
Consult factory for lead times on 605 and 690 finishes.
For wireless lock orders, a site survey needs completed for optimal number of gateways.
71 Classroom/
Storeroom
KA Keyed Alike
KD Keyed Different
STD Standard 1 ¾" Door
138 1 3/8" Door Thickness
605 Bright Brass
626 Satin Chrome
690 DK Bronze Powder Coat
M Summit Design
S Standalone
W Wireless
PRX Proximity Reader
Base Part Number
Series Function Comm Reader Design Finish Latch Strike Keyway Keying Option
QEL2 71 S PRX M 626 FS4 478S BF KA STD
FR4 2 3/4 Round Corner Dead Latch
FS4 2 3/4 Square Corner Dead Latch
BF STANLEY SFIC Core 7-Pin
LC Less Core
118F 1 1/8" x 2 ¾" T-Strike
478S ANSI 4  7/8" x 1 ¼" Strike
118FE 1 1/8" x 2  ¾" T-Strike Extended
Lip (2  ¼" Door Only)
478SE ANSI 4  7/8" x 1 ¼" Strike
Extended Lip (2  ¼" Door Only)
10 Stanley Commercial Hardware